10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

General Manager

Parks & Planning Director
Human Resources Manager
Senior Accountant
Recreation Director
Controller

Staff Services Analyst

Park Supervisor
Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Lead
Recreation Supervisor
Recreation Supervisor
Communication Specialist
Parks Superintendent
Maintenance Lead
Maintenance Lead
Executive Assistant/Clerk Of The

Board

Maintenance Lead

Other Positions Held Special District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

Department

Administration

Parks Administration

Human Resources

Administration

General Recreation

Administration

Administration

Athletic Fields

Neighborhood Parks

Neighborhood Parks

Senior Services

Athletic Sports

Administration

Parks Administration

Neighborhood Parks

Neighborhood Parks

Administration

Facilities

Total Wages
$218,009

$114,092

$105,469

$99,064

$98,476

$87,776

$73,125

$72,062

$67,383

$65,294

$61,974

$56,811

$55,279

$54,896

$54,675

$53,727

$53,218

$52,609



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Recreation Supervisor

Maintenance Worker

Recreation Coordinator

Recreation Coordinator

Park Supervisor

Staff Services Analyst

Maintenance Worker

Administrative Assistant Il

Accounting Specialist

Information Systems Technician

Staff Services Analyst

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Administrative Assistant Il

Administrative Assistant Il

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Administrative Assistant |

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

Aquatics

Neighborhood Parks

Athletic Sports

General Recreation

Neighborhood Parks

Human Resources

Athletic Fields

Administration

Administration

Administration

Parks Administration

Athletic Fields

Facilities

Cc&R

Cc&R

Facilities

Facilities

Parks Administration

$52,565

$51,882

$51,473

$48,475

$48,283

$47,272

$46,069

$44,118

$32,458

$23,782

$22,599

$21,169

$20,788

$16,015

$15.330

$14,455

$13,645

$12,876



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Administrative Assistant |

Information Systems Technician

Recreation Coordinator

Volunteer Coordinator

Administrative Assistant Il

Maintenance Aide

Administrative Assistant Il

Office Assistant

Maintenance Aide

Admin Specialist

Maintenance Aide

Recreation Leader |

Maintenance Worker

Administrative Assistant |

Park Maintenance Aide

Director

Recreation Leader |

Administrative Assistant |

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

Administration

Administration

Athletic Sports

Administration

Administration

Facilities

Administration

Administration

Facilities

Cc&R

Neighborhood Parks

Athletic Sports

Neighborhood Parks

Administration

Neighborhood Parks

Board Of Directors

Athletic Sports

Parks Administration

$12,401

$12,316

$11,918

$10,715

$8,742

$8,362

$8,193

$7,511

$6,829

$6,388

$5,975

$5,064

$4,839

$4,756

$4,728

$4,700

$4,277

$4,139



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Director

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader Il

Maintenance Aide

Director

Facilities Attendant

Director

Recreation Leader |

Director

Recreation Leader Il

Office Assistant

Recreation Leader |

Park Maintenance Aide

Lifeguard

Office Assistant

Recreation Leader |

Lifeguard

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

Board Of Directors

Skate Park

Senior Services

Senior Services

Neighborhood Parks

Board Of Directors

Facilities

Board Of Directors

Athletic Sports

Board Of Directors

Senior Services

Administration

Athletic Sports

Athletic Fields

Aquatics

Administration

Athletic Sports

Aquatics

$4,100

$3,987

$3,783

$3,698

$3,443

$3,200

$3,110

$3,100

$2,971

$2,900

$2,461

$2,263

$1,781

$1,760

$1,677

$1,368

$1,313

$1,289



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Recreation Leader |

Lifeguard

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Lifeguard

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

Athletic Sports

Aquatics

Athletic Sports

Athletic Sports

Athletic Sports

Skate Park

Skate Park

Athletic Sports

Athletic Sports

Athletic Sports

Skate Park

Athletic Sports

Athletic Sports

Athletic Sports

Skate Park

Athletic Sports

Athletic Sports

Aquatics

$1,255

$1,251

$1,248

$1,173

$1,157

$1,091

$1,082

$1,024

$991

$930

$806

$790

$744

$689

$683

$598

$595

$585



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader |

Staff Services Analyst

Pool Manager

Recreation Leader |

Lifeguard

Lifeguard

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

El Dorado Hills Community
Services District

Athletic Sports

Skate Park

Athletic Sports

Athletic Sports

Athletic Sports

Administration

Aquatics

Athletic Sports

Aquatics

Aquatics

$569

$533

$530

$458

$384

$275

$201

$176

$117

$117



