	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Administration	\$218,009
2.	Parks & Planning Director		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Parks Administration	\$114,092
3.	Human Resources Manager		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Human Resources	\$105,469
4.	Senior Accountant		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Administration	\$99,064
5.	Recreation Director		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	General Recreation	\$98,476
6.	Controller		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Administration	\$87,776
7.	Staff Services Analyst		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Administration	\$73,125
8.	Park Supervisor		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Athletic Fields	\$72,062
9.	Maintenance Worker		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Neighborhood Parks	\$67,383
10.	Maintenance Lead		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Neighborhood Parks	\$65,294
11.	Recreation Supervisor		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Senior Services	\$61,974
12.	Recreation Supervisor		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Athletic Sports	\$56,811
13.	Communication Specialist		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Administration	\$55,279
14.	Parks Superintendent		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Parks Administration	\$54,896
15.	Maintenance Lead		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Neighborhood Parks	\$54,675
16.	Maintenance Lead		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Neighborhood Parks	\$53,727
17.	Executive Assistant/Clerk Of The Board		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Administration	\$53,218
18.	Maintenance Lead		El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Facilities	\$52,609

19.	Recreation Supervisor	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Aquatics	\$52,565
20.	Maintenance Worker	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Neighborhood Parks	\$51,882
21.	Recreation Coordinator	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Athletic Sports	\$51,473
22.	Recreation Coordinator	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	General Recreation	\$48,475
23.	Park Supervisor	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Neighborhood Parks	\$48,283
24.	Staff Services Analyst	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Human Resources	\$47,272
25.	Maintenance Worker	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Athletic Fields	\$46,069
26.	Administrative Assistant II	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Administration	\$44,118
27.	Accounting Specialist	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Administration	\$32,458
28.	Information Systems Technician	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Administration	\$23,782
29.	Staff Services Analyst	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Parks Administration	\$22,599
30.	Maintenance Worker	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Athletic Fields	\$21,169
31.	Maintenance Worker	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Facilities	\$20,788
32.	Administrative Assistant II	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Cc&R	\$16,015
33.	Administrative Assistant II	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Cc&R	\$15,330
34.	Maintenance Worker	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Facilities	\$14,455
35.	Maintenance Worker	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Facilities	\$13,645
36.	Administrative Assistant I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Parks Administration	\$12,876

37.	Administrative Assistant I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Administration	\$12,401
38.	Information Systems Technician	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Administration	\$12,316
39.	Recreation Coordinator	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Athletic Sports	\$11,918
40.	Volunteer Coordinator	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Administration	\$10,715
41.	Administrative Assistant II	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Administration	\$8,742
42.	Maintenance Aide	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Facilities	\$8,362
43.	Administrative Assistant II	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Administration	\$8,193
44.	Office Assistant	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Administration	\$7,511
45.	Maintenance Aide	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Facilities	\$6,829
46.	Admin Specialist	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Cc&R	\$6,388
47.	Maintenance Aide	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Neighborhood Parks	\$5,975
48.	Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Athletic Sports	\$5,064
49.	Maintenance Worker	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Neighborhood Parks	\$4,839
50.	Administrative Assistant I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Administration	\$4,756
51.	Park Maintenance Aide	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Neighborhood Parks	\$4,728
52.	Director	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$4,700
53.	Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Athletic Sports	\$4,277
54.	Administrative Assistant I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Parks Administration	\$4,139

55.	Director	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$4,100
56.	Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Skate Park	\$3,987
57.	Recreation Leader II	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Senior Services	\$3,783
58.	Recreation Leader II	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Senior Services	\$3,698
59.	Maintenance Aide	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Neighborhood Parks	\$3,443
60.	Director	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$3,200
61.	Facilities Attendant	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Facilities	\$3,110
62.	Director	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$3,100
63.	Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Athletic Sports	\$2,971
64.	Director	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Board Of Directors	\$2,900
65.	Recreation Leader II	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Senior Services	\$2,461
66.	Office Assistant	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Administration	\$2,263
67.	Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Athletic Sports	\$1,781
68.	Park Maintenance Aide	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Athletic Fields	\$1,760
69.	Lifeguard	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Aquatics	\$1,677
70.	Office Assistant	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Administration	\$1,368
71.	Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Athletic Sports	\$1,313
72.	Lifeguard	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Aquatics	\$1,289

73.	Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Athletic Sports	\$1,255
74.	Lifeguard	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Aquatics	\$1,251
75.	Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Athletic Sports	\$1,248
76.	Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Athletic Sports	\$1,173
77.	Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Athletic Sports	\$1,157
78.	Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Skate Park	\$1,091
79.	Recreation Leader II	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Skate Park	\$1,082
80.	Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Athletic Sports	\$1,024
81.	Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Athletic Sports	\$991
82.	Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Athletic Sports	\$930
83.	Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Skate Park	\$806
84.	Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Athletic Sports	\$790
85.	Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Athletic Sports	\$744
86.	Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Athletic Sports	\$689
87.	Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Skate Park	\$683
88.	Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Athletic Sports	\$598
89.	Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Athletic Sports	\$595
90.	Lifeguard	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Aquatics	\$585

91.	Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Athletic Sports	\$569
92.	Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Skate Park	\$533
93.	Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Athletic Sports	\$530
94.	Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Athletic Sports	\$458
95.	Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Athletic Sports	\$384
96.	Staff Services Analyst	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Administration	\$275
97.	Pool Manager	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Aquatics	\$201
98.	Recreation Leader I	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Athletic Sports	\$176
99.	Lifeguard	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Aquatics	\$117
100.	Lifeguard	El Dorado Hills Community Services District	Aquatics	\$117